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RESEARO 

TO, 

Executive Engineer (PWD) 

PWD Barracpore, 

Gandhighat West Bengal, 
Barrackpore -700123 

REGENT 

Sub:- Internship Training for 4" year B.Tech Civil Engineering Students. 

EDUCATION & 

Respected Sir/Madam, 

SI. No 

RESEARCH FOUNDATION 

2 

Regent Education & Research Foundation (RERF)is affiliated to Maulana Abdul 

Kalam Azad University of Technology (MAKAUT) formally known as West Bengal University of 

Technology (WBUT) approved by All India Council for Technical Education (AICTE),Govt. of India and 

the Department of Higher Education, Government of West Bengal. RERF started it's journey in the 

year of 2009. 

3 

We would like to request the following students of our 4th year B. Tech Civil.Engineering department 

to undergo Industrial Training in your esteemed organization, Tentative date of starting this 18 Days 

Internship is from 05" September 2022. 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Name 

Rajkumar Bhaumik 

Avijit Roy 
Diprajit Kumar Das 
Ronika Paul 

Kalyan Ghorai 

Tamal Koley 
Iftekhar Alam 

Pritam Dey 

Sourav Chakräborty 

Thanking you, 

Yours faithfully, 

forr Samapika Sinha 
Training & Placement Officer 

Roll No: 

Mob: 9830520866 

26301320064 

26301320080 
26301320028 

26301320035 

26301320091 

26301320116. 

26301320060 

26301320075 

26301320015 

email-'samapikasinha@regent.ac.in 

Sem 

Kolkata 

7 

7th 

Mobile No. 

9775317314 

8348636950 

6294331234 

7003034575 

6290705868 

7003591648 

7584952546 

8777756270 

Training & Placement Department 
Regent Education & Research Foundation 

Date- 02.09.2022 

8617772469 

E-mailID 

rajkbhaumik@gmail.com 

avijit834863@gmail.com 

diprajitdas123@gmail.com 
ronikapaul47@gmail.com 
ghoraikalyan97@gmail.com 
koley.tamal14@gmail.com 
iftekharalamkne44@gmail.com 

pritamdey370@gmail.com 
souravofficial258 @gmail.com 

Campus : Regent Education & Research Foundation Group of Institutions 
Bara Kanthalia, Post : Sewli Telinipara, PS.: Titagarh, Barrackpore, Kolkata-700121, Tel.: 033-3008-5432/442 

Coztonen 



ION RESE 

R 

TO, 

Executive Engineer (PWD) 
PWD Barrackpore 

REGENT 

Gandhighat, West Bengal 
Barrackpore-700123 

EDUCATION & 
RESEARCH FOUNDATION 

Sub: Internship Training for 4" year B.Tech Civil Engineering Students. 

Respected Sir/Madam, 

S 

Regent Education & Research Foundation (RERF)is affiliated to Maulana Abdul 

Kalam Azad University of Technology (MAKAUT) formally known as West Bengal University of 

Technology (WBUT) approved by All india Council for Technical Education (AICTE),Govt. of India and 

the Department of Higher Education, Government of West Bengal. RERF started it's journey in the 

year of 2009. 

No 

We would like to request the following students of our 4th year B. Tech Civil Engineering department 

to undergo Industrial Training in your esteemed organization. Tentative date of starting this 18 Days 

Internship is from S5 September 2022. 

01. 

Name 

Nilanjana Biswas 

Thanking you, 

Yours faithfully, 

Roll No. 

26301320038 

City Office : 11/3, Biresh 

Sem 

Samapika Sinha 
Training & Placement Officer 

E-mail- samapikasinha@regent,ac.in 
Mob: 9830520866 

zth 

Mobile No. 

for-Csal -Training & Placement Department 

6290635615 

Date 03.09.2022 

Regent Education & Research foundation Kolkata 

E-mail lD 

nilanjana.x.biswas@gmail.com 

Campus : Regent EduCation & Research Foundation Group of Institutions Rara Kantbalia, Post : Sewll lelinipara, r agr, barrackpore, Kolkatu-700121, Tel.: 033-300%.4334) Guha Street, 7th Floor, Kolkata-700 0017, Tel.: 033-2287-0295, E-mail : rerfkolkata(@'gmail.com, Website : www.rerf.in 



ATIONE RESEA 
ENTEDUC 

To, 

TNP/1011/202 1-22 

REGENT 

Mr. Raghib Alam (CEO) 

EDUCATION & 

MTRT CONSTRUCTION 

India 

RESEARCH FOUNDATION 

Vill-Dalkhola, Dist- Uttar Dinajpur, 
West Bengal - 733201 

S 

Subject: Letter for Industrial Training to our B. Tech 4 Year 7" Semester Students. 

Dear Sir / Madam, 

no. 

As a part of our Academic Curriculum in order to boost the quality of our Students to meet the 

present Industry/standards, it is mandatory to the B. Tech 4h Year 7n Semester Students of our 

Institute to undergo an Internship/training in the reputed Industries/ as per specialization of subjects 

of the respective student. 

1 

Accordingly, we would request you to kindly permit the following students of our Institute to 

undergo Training at your esteemed organization as per the following schedule: 

NAME OF THE 

STUDENTS 
Sushmita Mondal. Female 

Thanking you, 

GENDER 

Xours faithfully, 

Mob: 9830520866 

ROLL NUMBER 

Samapik Sinha 
Training & Placement Officer 
email- samapikasinha@regent.ac.in 

26301320048 

Your kind cooperation in the above regard is solicited and a line in confirmation will be highly 

appreciated. 

Date: 23 August,2022 

DURATION 

26" August to 25" September,2022 

7.R0. 
Regent Education & Research Foundation 

Kolkata 

Campus : Regent Education & Research Foundation Group of Institutions 
Bara Kanthalia, Post : Sewli Telinipara, P.S.: Titagarh, Barrackpore, Kolkata-700121, Tel: 033-3008-5432/442 

City Office : 113, Biresh Guba Street, 7th Floor, Kolkata-700 017, Tel.: 033-2287-0295, E-mail : rerfkolkata@gmail.com, Website : www.rerfin 



fos 

ON 8 RE EARCH 

To, 

REGENT 

TNP/1009/2021-22 

EDUCATION & 
RESEARCH FOUNDATION 

The Chief Engineer (D & R), 

Saltlake city 
Jal Sampad Bhaban 

Kolkata - 700091 

Subject: Internship for 4th Year B.tech Civil Engineering Students. 
Dear Sir/ Madam, 

Regent Education Research Foundation (RERF) is Affiliated to Maulana Abul Kalam Azad University of Technology 

(MAKAUT) Formally known as West Bengal University of Technology (W.B.U.T) approved by All India Council for 
Technical Education (AICTE), Govt. Of India and the Department of Higher Education, Government of West Bengal. 

We would like to request you for the following students of our 4" year B.tech Civil Engineering Department to 
undergo Internship Program in your esteemed organization. 

SI/N 

2 

3 

4 

6 

NAME OF THE 

STUDENTS 

Nibedita Acharya 
Ishika Das 

With Warm Regards, 

Srijita Sutar 
Anima Hembrám 

Mob: 9830520866 

Priya Saha 
Shaline Das 

Training & Placement Officer 

ROLL NUMBER Semester 

E-mail- samapikasinha®regent. ac.in 

26301320025 
26301320077 

Kolkata 

26301320083 

26301320027 

Training & 
Placement 

Department 

26301320061 

26301320024 

Samapika Sinha 
Regent 

Education & 
Research 

Foundation 

zth 

Date: 14.07.2022 

zth 
7th 

We Shall be grateful for your early confirmation to enable the students to start the training as per the program and 
the student will be responsible for any physical disturbance. Do revert for any clarification, it will be a pleasure. 

Mobile No. 

9064769617 

8017978459 

7003614295 

7001018973 

8910634424 

6289594741 

Campus : Regent Education & Research Foundation Group of Institutions 
Bara Kanthalia (Barrackpore), Post : Sewli Telinipara, PS.: Titagarh, Kolkata-700121, Tel.: 033-3008-5433/5434, Fax : 033-3008 5433 Regd. Office : 11/3, Biresh Guha Street, 7th Floor, Kolkata-700 017, Tel.: 033-2287-0295, E-mail : rerfkolkata@gmail.com, Website : www.rerfin 

RERF started its journey in the year 2009. 



RESEAA 

To, 

REGENT 

TNP/10010/2021-22 

EDUCATION & 
RESEARCH FOUNDATION 

The Chief Engineer (D & R), 

Saltlake city 
Jal Sampad Bhaban 

Kolkata - 700091 

Subject: Internship for 4" Year B.tech Civil Engineering Students. 

Dear Sir /Madam, 

Regent Education & Research Foundation (RERF) is Affiliated to Maulana Abul Kalam Azad University of Technology 

(MAKAUT) Formally known as West Bengal University of Technology (W.B.U.T) approved by All India Council for 

Technical Education (AICTE), Govt. Of India and the Department of Higher Education, Government of West Bengal. 

RERF started its journey in the year 2009. 

We would like to request you for the following students of our 4" 

undergo Internship Program in your esteemed organization. 

Si/N 

1 

2 

3 

4 

NAME OF THE 
STUDENTS 

With Warm Regards, 

Samapika Sinha 

Rigan Sarkar 
Mahabub Alam 
Samorendra Pal 

Sk riyajuddin 

Mob: 9830520866 

Regent Education & Research Foundation 

Training & Placement Officer 

ROLL NUMBER 

Training & Placement Department 

E-mail- samapikasinha (@regent.ac.in 

26301320050 

26301320016 

-26301320049 

26301320023 

Kolkata 

year B.tech Civil Engineering Department to 

Semester 

7th 
zth 

We Shall be grateful for your early confirmation to enable the students to start the training as per the program and 

the student will be responsible for any physical disturbance. Do revert for any clarification, it will be a pleasure. 

Date: 14.07.2022 

zth 
7th 

Mobile No. 

6289448065 

9674142192 

6294727309 

8918063895 

Campus : Regent Education & Research Foundation Group of Institutions 
Bara Kanthalia (Barrackpore), Post : Sewli Telinipara, P.S.: Titagarh, Kolkata-700121, Tel.: 033-3008-5433/5434, Fax : 033-3008 S433 

Regd. Office: 11/3, Biresh Guba Street, 7th Floor, Kolkata-700 017, Tel.: 033-2287-0295, E-mal:rerfkolkata@gmail.com, Website : www.rerfin 



aINA 

AON & 

RESEARa 

To, 

Ref: T & P/TR/01/995 

The chief Engineer 
Jal sampad Bhavan 

Saltlake city 
Kolkata-700091 

India 

REGENT 

West Bengal 

EDUCATION & 
RESEARCH FOUNDATION 

Respected sir/madam, 

Sl. No 

1, 

Regent education & Research Foundatior{ RERE)is affiliated to Maulana Abdul 

Kalam Azad University of Techrolog (MAKAIT);orýy knowr as iWest Bengal University of 
Technology (WBUT) apprcved by al! ndia Cown! for Teçhnical Education (AlCTE) Govt. of India 

and the department of Higher Educatior goverrment of \West Benga'. RERF started it's journey 
in the year of 2009. 

2. 

We would like to request the following students of our 3rd vear B. Tech Civil Engineering 
department to undergo Industrial ira1ning ir your esteemed gan1zation. Tentative date of 
starting this from 6th May 2022. 

3. 

4. 

Name 

Ronika paul 

Priya Das 

Sub-Industrial training for 3rd year B. Tech civil engineering students 

Prity garai 

Diprajit kumar Das 

Stream 

"CE 

CE 

CE 

CE 

University,Roll No. 

'26s01320035 

Date: 27.04.2022. 

263Q1320120 
26301320039 

26301320028 

Year 

3rd Year 

3rd Year 

3rd Year 

3rd Year 

Campus : Regent Education & Research Foundation Group of Institutions 
Bara Kanthalia, Post: Sewli Telinipara, P.S.: Titagarh, Barrackpore, Kolkata-700121, Tel.: 033-3008-5432/442 

City Office : 11/3, Biresh Guha Street, 7th Floor, Kolkata-700 017, Tel.: 033-2287-0295, E-mail : rerfkolkata@gmail.com, Website : www.rerf.in 



RESEARC 
ON &I 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8 

9 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

REGENT 
EDUCATION & 
RESEARCH FOUNDATION 

Aritra Hazra 

Shuvranil Das 

Subhadip Mondal 

Sanjay Maity 

Ritam Ta 

Suman Pal 

Anirudhya Malakar 

Pritam Pramarnik 

Aditya baran Pathak 

Ayan ghosh 

Warm Regards, 

Sanjay Biswas 
GM Corporate & Student Affairs 
E-mail placementrerf@gmail.com 

CE 

Mob: 9007057333 

CE 

CE 

CE 

CE 

CE 

CE 

CE 

CE 

26301320022 

26301320112 

26301319003 

26301319009 

26301319005 

26301320021 

26301319010 

26301319098 

26301320017 

26301319004 

3rd Year 

3rd Year 

3rd Year 

3rd Year 

3rd Year 

3rd Year 

We shall be grateful for yur early çonfirmatinn te erabie the students to start the training as 

per above program and the student will.be £Sporsible for any physical disturbance. Do revert 

for any clarifications; it will be a pleasure. 

3rd Year 

3rd Year 

3rd Year 

3rd Year 

Campus :Regent Education & Researçh Foundation Group of Institutions 
Bara Kanthalia, Post: Sewli Telinipara, P.S.: Titagarh, Barrackpore, Kolkata-700121, Tel.: 033-3008-5432/442 

City Office : 11/3, Biresh Guha Street, 7th Floor, Kolkata-700 017, Tel.: 033-2287-0295, E-mail : rerfkolkata@gmail.com, Website : wwW.reri.in 



ENT EDUC ioN & AESEARC 

R) 

To, 

REGENT 
EDUCATION & 
RESEARCH FOUNDATION 

TNP/1006/2021-22 

Executive Engineer (PWD) 
Barrackpore Subdivision 3 
Barrackpore-700123, 
Gandhighat 

Subject: Internship for 3° Year B.tech Civil Engineering Students. 
Dear Sir /Madam, 

Regent Education & Research Foundation (RERF) is Affiliated to Maulana Abul Kalam Azad University of Technology 
(MAKAUT) Formally known as West Bengal University of Technology (W.B.U.T) approved by All India Council for 
Technical Education (AlCTE), Govt. of India and the Department of Higher Education, Government of West Bengal. 
RERF started its journey in the year 2009. 

We would like to request the following students of our 3 year B.tech Civil Engineering Department to undergo 
Internship Program in your esteemed organization. Tentative date of starting this 18 Days internship is from 7h April 
2022. 

SI/N 

1 

2 

4 

5 

6 

10 

NAME OF THE 
STUDENTS 

Tufan Ghosh 

Sayani Chakraborty 

With Warm Regards, 

Mob: 9830520866 

Taniya Mondal 
Nisita Das 

Rakesh Patra 
Nurjahan Khatun 

Akash Biswas 

Lutfun Nesha 

Priya Paul 
Shaharuk Mondal 

ROLL NUMBER Semester 

Training & Placement Officer 
E-mail- samapikasinha@regent.ac.in 

26301320090 

26301320058 

Kolkata 

2630120111 
26301320127 

26301320095 

26301320094 
26301320081 

26301320067 

Samapia inaniag gacament Departnent 

26301320074 

26301320054 

Samapika Sinha Regent Education & Research Foundation 

Gth 

Gth 
6th 
6th 
6th 
6th 
6th 
6th 

Date: 31.03.2022 

6th 
6th 

Mobile No. 

7797733094 

9051083955 

8918478325 

We Shall be grateful for your early confirmation to enable the students to start the training as per above program 

and the student will be responsible for any physical disturbance. Do revert for any clarification, it will be a pleasure. 

6290453911 
8597017593 
8597192936 

6289810835 
8649371821 

7908377584 
8637385667 

Campus : Regent Education & Research Foundation Group of Institutions 
Bara Kanthalia (Barrackpore), Post : Sewli Telinipara, PS.: Titagarh, Kolkata-700121, Tel.: 033-3008-5433/5434, Fax: 033-3008 5433 Regd. Office: 11/3, Biresh Guha Street, 7th Floor, Kolkata-700 017, Tel.: 033-2287-0295, E-mall : rerfkolkata@gmail.com, Website : www.rerf.in 


